Page 1/22Data Sheet 705004
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

Order details
Order code:
Order example:
(1) Basic type
705004 Central processing unit, type 705004, integrated in the operating panel (capacitive touchscreen, 2 × Ether-
net, 2 × USB host, RS485), program generator, Node-RED, math and logic modulea, communication proto-
cols (PROFINET IO-Controller/Device 1-Port, Modbus RTU / TCP Master/Slave, OPC UA Server, EtherCAT
Master, BACnet/IP)c
a Activation for all connected controller modules.
(2) Basic type extension 1
0 7'' variant
1 7'' variant with stainless steel front
2 10.1'' variant
3 10.1'' variant with stainless steel front
(3) Basic type extension 2
2 Quad core CPU
(4) Basic type extension 3
2 RAM 1024 MB
(5) Basic type extension 4
1 eMMC 8 GBb
b Flexible allocation between system data and application data.
(6) Basic type extension 5
0 Without UPS (upon request)
1 With UPS
(7) Version
0 Standard with default settings
(8) Interface LAN3
00 Not used
08 Ethernet (RJ45)
(9) Wireless interface
00 Not used
10 Wtrans 868.4 MHz (Europe)
20 Wtrans 915 MHz (USA, Australia, Canada, New Zealand, etc.)
(10) Voltage supply
36 DC 24 V +25/-20 %, SELV
(11) Extra codes
001 JUMO variTRON Program App (incl. Template, as of system version 8.2)c, d
c Only in conjunction with extra code 224.
d Only in conjunction with extra code 281 or 290.
224 PLC according to IEC 61131-3 (CODESYS V3.5; necessary to operate the device as a PLC)e
e This function can be used free of charge for 30 minutes in demo mode.
276 Recorder app (as of system version 9)
280 CODESYS Remote TargetVisuc, e
281 CODESYS WebVisuc, e
290 CODESYS Remote TargetVisu (required for CODESYS visualization with the integrated
touch panel)c, e
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (11)
705004 / 2 2 1 - 0 - - - 36 / 224 , 290 , a
a List further extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
705004 / 2 2 2 1 1 - 0 - 00 - 00 - 36 / 224 , 290
V6.00/EN/00771083/2025-11-05 70500400T10Z001K000
Page 21/22Data Sheet 705004
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866